
Science and Engineering Building Space Fees

Rooms

Description

Square 

Footage/

Count

Seating 

Capacity

Rate 1/2 Day 

(Up to 4 hrs)

Rate Full Day  
(> 4 hours)

Auditorium 2200 208 $250 $500

Lobby

Large Classroom 1242 or 1243

Small Classroom 1240 or 1245

Large Conference w/kitchenette 2251

Medium Conference 3265

4000

1500

950

660

400

N/A

68

40/30

18-24

18

$300

$150

$100

$150

$150

$500

$250

$175

$300

$300

Small Conference 2212 275 12 $100 $200

Rentals

Item Count
Poster Walls (double-sided) 8

Cleaning Fee (if needed) -

$30/panel

$300

Price
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