

Auditorium	2200	208	\$250	\$500
Lobby	4000	N/A	\$300	\$500
Large Classroom 1242 or 1243	1500	68	\$150	\$250
Small Classroom 1240 or 1245	950	40/30	\$100	\$175
Large Conference w/kitchenette 2251	660	18-24	\$150	\$300
Medium Conference 3265	400	18	\$150	\$300
Small Conference 2212	275	12	\$100	\$200

Poster Walls (double-sided)	8	\$30/panel
Cleaning Fee (if needed)	-	\$300

Revised 8/25/22